GENESEO COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT #228
CENTRAL BANK RECONCILIATION
May 2024

ACCOUNT PER DISTRICT

Beginning Balance

Total Receipts

Deposits

Checks Issued

P Card Payment

AFLAC

Mass Mutual/Empower

IMRF

Payroll Taxes

IL Teachers Contribution

IL Teachers Health Contribution
IL TRS Supplemental Savings Plan
RevTrack

Payroll Transfer

Transfer Sweep DDM

Wire Transfer - UMB Bank
Returned Check - Chargeback

Total Disbursements

Ending Balance

$5,289,578.65

$1,327,151.40
$51,870.10
$28.90
$4,081.66
$36,110.94
$254,268.81
$111,709.63
$18,307.72
$7,808.14
$4,821.69
$1,128,708.83
$2,212,511.32
$59,619.37
$50.00

$1,241,761.52

$5,289,578.65

$5,217,048.51

$1,314,291.66



ACCOUNT PER BANK

Beginning Balance

Total Receipts

Deposits

Checks Issued

P Card Payment

AFLAC

Mass Mutual/Empower

IMRF

Payroll Taxes

IL Teachers Contribution

IL Teachers Health Contribution
IL TRS Supplemental Savings Plan
RevTrack

Payroll Transfer

Transfer Sweep DDM

Wire Transfer - UMB Bank
Returned Check - Chargeback

Total Disbursements

Ending Balance

Outstanding Checks

Outstanding ACH

Cash Balance

S

Tracy L. Colter, Treasurer

$5,571,564.51

$1,232,191.11
$51,870.10
$28.90
$4,046.66
$29,664.92
$149,594.41
$108,841.96
$17,837.78
$7,805.74
$4,821.69
$1,128,708.83
$2,494,497.18
$59,619.37
$50.00

$1,480,693.95

$5,571,564.51

$5,289,578.65
$1,762,679.81
$203,487.74

$244,900.41

$1,314,291.66



OUTSTANDING CHECKS
101784 700.00
102254 356.29
102336 125.00
102416 75.00
102477 125.00
103035 250.00
103096 14.36
104145 300.00
104224 119.40
104659 1,939.08
106325 227.58
106328 8.00
106431 227.58
106434 8.00
106443 227.58
106446 8.00
106571 45.82
106581 273.40
106584 8.00
106598 6,744.00
106661 69.60
106677 250.00
106711 1,000.00
106715 350.00
106730 4,556.12
106731 3,714.94
106735 3,658.02
106736 250.49
106738 24.00
106739 8.00
106742 4,556.12
106743 3,714.94
106745 156,858.01
106746 6,474.90
106747 3,658.02
106748 250.49
106749 200.00
106750 24.00
106751 8.00
106752 2,080.00

$ 203,487.74

OUTSTANDING ACH

Mass Mutual
Payroll Taxes
Teachers Cntr
Teachers Hlth
Teachers SSP
IMRF
AFLAC

2,058.33
136,006.70
57,392.50
9,397.07
3,906.12
36,110.79
28.90

$244,900.41



